UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UMMSZ52XXB                   ZENER DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R601-085.O
SURFACE MOUNT SILICON
ZENER DIODE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UMMSZ52XXB is a surface mount silicon zener

1
2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
UMMSZ52XXBL-AE3-R UMMSZ52XXBG-AE3-R SOT-23 A NC K Tape Reel
UMMSZ52XXBL-CA2-R UMMSZ52XXBG-CA2-R SOD-123 A K - Tape Reel
UMMSZ52XXBL-CB2-R UMMSZ52XXBG-CB2-R SOD-323 A K - Tape Reel
UMMSZ52XXBL-CC2-R UMMSZ52XXBG-CC2-R SOD-523 A K - Tape Reel
UMMSZ52XXBL-LL34-R UMMSZ52XXBG-LL34-R LL-34 A K - Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: A: Anode   K: Cathode
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AE3: SOT-23, CA2 : SOD-123, CB2: SOD-323
CC2: SOD-523, LL34: LL-34
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
UMMSZ52XXBG-AE3-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
UMMSZ52XXB                   ZENER DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R601-085.O
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING
SOT-23
2.4: 2.4V
2.5: 2.5V
2.7: 2.7V
2.8: 2.8V
3.0: 3.0V
3.3: 3.3V
3.6: 3.6V
3.9: 3.9V
4.3: 4.3V
4.7: 4.7V
5.1: 5.1V
5.6: 5.6V
6.0: 6.0V
6.2:  6 .2V
6.8 :  6 .8V
7.5 :  7 .5V
8.2 :  8 .2V
8.7 :  8 .7V
9.1 :  9 .1V
10:  10V
11:  11V
12:  12V
13:  13V
14:  14V
15:15V
16:  16V
17:  17V
18:  18V
19:  19V
20:  20V
22:  22V
24:24V
25:25V
27:  27V
28:  28V
30:  30V
33:  33V
36:  36V
39:  39V
XXXB L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
Voltage Code
SOD-123